
August 17th, 2023

Enoch Arbor, Enoch Cree 
Nation Alberta

12:00 p.m. MST

Event Details

 30th
Anniversary Celebration

The Confederacy of Treaty No. 6 First 
Nations is honoured to invite you to our 
30th Anniversary Celebration Pow Wow.



Confederacy of Treaty No. 6
30th Anniversary Celebration 

Dance Category

Tiny Tots $5

Jr Girls Traditional
Jr Girls Jingle
Jr Girls Fancy

Jr Boys Traditional
Jr Boys Grass
Jr Boys Fancy
Jr. Boys Chicken

Golden Age (60+)
Women (combined 
categories)

Golden Age (Specials)

Jr Adult (18-39)
Woman's Traditional
Woman's Jingle
Woman's Fancy 

Sr Adult (40-59)
Woman's Traditional
Woman's Jingle
Woman's Fancy 

1st Place

$250
$250
$250

$250
$250
$250
$250

$1,000

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

2nd Place

$150
$150
$150

$150
$150
$150
$150

$700

$700
$700
$700

$700
$700
$700

3rd Place

$100
$100
$100

$100
$100
$100
$100

$500

$500
$500
$500

$500
$500
$500

Dance Category

Teen Girls Traditional
Teen Girls Jingle
Teen Girls Fancy

Teen Boys Traditional
Teen Boys Grass
Teen Boys Fancy
Teen Boys Chicken

Golden Age (60+)
Men (combined 
categories)

Golden Age (Specials)

Jr Adult (18-39)
Men's Traditional
Men's Grass
Men's Fancy
Men's Chicken 

Sr Adult (40-59)
Men's Traditional
Men's Grass
Men's Fancy
Men's Chicken 

1st Place

$400
$400
$250

$400
$400
$400
$400

$1,000

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

2nd Place

$300
$300
$300

$300
$300
$300
$300

$700

$700
$700
$700
$700

$700
$700
$700
$700

3rd Place

$200
$200
$200

$200
$200
$200
$200

$500

$500
$500
$500
$500

$500
$500
$500
$500Drum Payout $5,000$7,000 $3,000 $2,000

Grand Total Payout 

$62,500

August 17th, 2023
Enoch Arbor, Enoch Cree 
Nation Alberta12:00 p.m. MST

Event Details

The Confederacy of Treaty No. 6 First Nations is honoured to invite you to our  
30th Anniversary Celebration Pow Wow.

Arena Director: Dale Alexis

Sound: Chuck Papin Drum Boss: Rocky Morin

MC: Elmer Rattlesnake & Stan Isadore

Committee Specials TBD


