

The Confederacy of Treaty No. 6 First Nations is honoured to invite you to our

30th Anniversary Celebration Pow Wow.



Event Details



- 12:00 p.m. MST
- **Enoch Arbor, Enoch Cree Nation Alberta**











Confederacy of Treaty No. 6 30th Anniversary Celebration

The Confederacy of Treaty No. 6 First Nations is honoured to invite you to our 30th Anniversary Celebration Pow Wow.

Event Details



August 17th, 2023



12:00 p.m. MST



Enoch Arbor, Enoch Cree Nation Alberta

Arena Director: Dale Alexis

Sound: Chuck Papin

MC: Elmer Rattlesnake & Stan Isadore
Drum Boss: Rocky Morin

Dance Category

Tiny Tots \$5

	1st Place	2nd Place	3rd Place	Dance Category	1st Place	2nd Place	3rd Place
Jr Girls Traditional Jr Girls Jingle Jr Girls Fancy	\$250 \$250 \$250	\$150 \$150 \$150	\$100 \$100 \$100	Teen Girls Traditional Teen Girls Jingle Teen Girls Fancy	\$400 \$400 \$250	\$300 \$300 \$300	\$200 \$200 \$200
Jr Boys Traditional Jr Boys Grass Jr Boys Fancy Jr. Boys Chicken	\$250 \$250 \$250 \$250	\$150 \$150 \$150 \$150	\$100 \$100 \$100 \$100	Teen Boys Traditional Teen Boys Grass Teen Boys Fancy Teen Boys Chicken	\$400 \$400 \$400 \$400	\$300 \$300 \$300 \$300	\$200 \$200 \$200 \$200
Golden Age (60+) Women (combined categories)	\$1,000	\$700	\$500	Golden Age (60+) Men (combined categories)	\$1,000	\$700	\$500
Golden Age (Specials)	W.	ALC: N		Golden Age (Specials)			
Jr Adult (18-39) Woman's Traditional Woman's Jingle Woman's Fancy	\$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000	\$700 \$700 \$700	\$500 \$500 \$500	Jr Adult (18-39) Men's Traditional Men's Grass Men's Fancy Men's Chicken	\$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000	\$700 \$700 \$700 \$700	\$500 \$500 \$500 \$500
Sr Adult (40-59) Woman's Traditional Woman's Jingle Woman's Fancy Drum Payout	\$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$7,000 \$8	\$700 \$700 \$700 5,000 \$3,000	\$500 \$500 \$500 \$500	Sr Adult (40-59) Men's Traditional Men's Grass Men's Fancy Men's Chicken	\$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000	\$700 \$700 \$700 \$700	\$500 \$500 \$500 \$500
Committee Specials TBD							

Grand Total Payout

\$62,500